Kat. Herren
Rang Name
1 Viliger
2 Villiger
3 Betschart
4 Fassler
5 Naf
6 Bihlmann
7  Viliger
8  Raber
9  Huwiler
10 Niederberger
11  Gdrber
12  Bittel
13 King
14 Imbaumgarten
15 Riesen
16  Stocker
17  Staub
18  Pfiffner
19 Weibel
20 Panazzolo
21  Wasser
22 Ruefli
23 Baumann
24  Boll
25  Schilter
26  Gahwiler
27  Bieri
28  Meyer
29  Huwiler
30 Eberle
31 Barmet
32 Rey
33 Brandenberg
34  Fedier
35  Fischer
36  Wicky
37  Burkhalter
38 Riesen
39  Arber
40 ROmer
41  Sivanesan
42  Etter
43 Miiller
44 Arnold
45  Schiess
46  Muller
47  Schuhmacher
48  Zgraggen
49  Sennrich
50 Amrhein
51 Hess
52  Cobainkent
53  Helfer
54  Kuhn
55  Zehnder
56  Helfer
57 Lithold
58 Bieri
59 Bitler

Vorname
Peter
Josef
Robert
Oliver
Anton
Martin
Markus
Albin
Hans
Beni
Franz
Daniel
W alter
Theo
Jorg
August
Thomas
Markus
Beni
Loris
Beat
Hansruedi
Ernst
Michel
Beat
Markus
W alter
Beat
Felix
Daniel
Reto
Pirmin
Cyrill
Daniel
Martin
Reto
Sami
Patrick
Hermann
André
llango
Roger
Stephan
Peter
Josef
Roger
Beat
Urs
Thomas
Stefan
Urs
Yakin
Peter
Guido
Hans
Raphael
Stefan
Adrian
Geri

Rangliste Endschiessen 2009

Sportschitzen Sins

Sum-1 Sum-2

985
979
978
975
973
971
970
970
967
963
962
960
960
960
958
958
958
954
954
953
952
951
951
951
950
949
949
947
946
945
943
942
939
937
935
935
933
932
931
931
929
928
927
925
924
921
920
917
899
891
886
883
882
862
857
848
846
812
737

941
939

920
911
902
932
923
897
901
899

917
906
899

898
888

880
872

876
864

Kat. Jugend
Rang Name

1 Bittel

2 Imbaumgarten

3  Gachter

4 Becvarov

5  Langenegger

6 Kammermann

7  Kammermann

8 Blum

9  Sennrich

10 Sennrich

11 Langenegger
Kat. Damen
Rang Name

1 Szanto

2 Fiechter

3  Bittel

4 Bittel

5 Etter

6 King

7  Walker

8  Grillo

9 Balmer

10 Huser

11  Briigger

12 Kammermann

13  Ottiger

14  Hess

15 Zimmermann

16  Grillo

17  Sennrich

18 Hess

19 Imbaumgarten

20 Hacki

21  Brunner

22 Amrhein

23 Bitler

24  Meyer

25 Behr

26  Schadegg

27  Meyer

Vorname
Joél
Lukas
Marius
Alessandro
Michaela
Janine
Patrick
Dominik
Ronny
Sydney
Kerstin

Vorname
Kéthi
Jasmin
Angela
Eliane
Cécile
Sonja
Margreth
Daniela
Therese
Manuela
Suzanne
Brigitte
Rosmarie
Lisa
Bernadette
Jeannette
Doris
Samantha
Eva
Christel
Ramona
Priska

Pia
Ramona
Rachel
Maria
Monika

Kat. Aktiv-Schitzen

Rang
1
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Name
Bittel
Wigger
Scheuber
Roos
Bittel
Amrhein
Bachmann
Kiing
Amstutz
Buhler
Stauffer
Stadler
Etter

Etter
Girstmair
Langenegger
Amstutz
Bieri
Eiholzer

Ranglist09

Vorname
Peter
Marida
Wisi
Franz
Charles
Sepp
Beat
René
Thomas
Toni
Hansruedi
Walter
Marco
Josef
Emil
André
Fabian
Christa
Urs

Sum-1
958
940
935
930
892
891
885
847
826
777
731

Sum-1
975
969
965
963
962
961
957
955
953
949
946
929
924
918
917
910
910
906
904
896
893
892
882
864
841
767
765

Sum-1
990
986
985
984
983
982
981
980
979
976
974
971
966
961
958
949
947
938

Sum-2

794
754



